HPE Aruba Networking
Mobility Conductor
Virtual or hardware appliance for enhanced scale
and reliability for HPE Aruba Networking Mobility
Controllers
Data sheet
HPE Aruba Networking Mobility Conductor | 2
Extended maintenance windows,

Regulatory and safety compliance
HPE Aruba Networking Mobility Conductor | 6
Ordering information
Part number Description
HPE Aruba Networking Mobility Conductor virtual appliance
JZ106AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-50 Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance with support for up to 50 devices E-LTU
JY895AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-500 Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance with support for up to 500 devices E-LTU
JY896AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-1K Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance with support for up to 1,000 devices E-LTU
JY897AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-5K Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance with support for up to 5,000 devices E-LTU
JY898AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-10K Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance with support for up to 10,000 devices E-LTU
JZ395AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-50-F1 Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with support for 50 devices E-LTU
JZ376AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-500-F1 Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with support for 500 devices
E-LTU
JZ377AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-1K-F1 Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with support for 1,000 devices
E-LTU
JZ378AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-5K-F1 Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with support for 5,000 devices
E-LTU
JZ379AAE HPE Aruba Networking MCR-VA-10K-F1 Mobility Conductor Virtual Appliance FIPS/TAA with support 10,000 devices
E-LTU
HPE Aruba Networking Mobility Conductor hardware appliance and accessories
JY791A HPE Aruba Networking MCR-HW-1K Mobility Conductor Hardware Appliance with support for up to 1,000 devices
JY792A HPE Aruba Networking MCR-HW-5K Mobility Conductor Hardware Appliance with support for up to 5,000 devices
JY793A HPE Aruba Networking MCR-HW-10K Mobility Conductor Hardware Appliance with support for up to 10,000 devices
JZ396A HPE Aruba Networking MCR-HW-1K-F1 Mobility Conductor Hardware Appliance FIPS/TAA with support for up to 1,000
devices
JZ397A HPE Aruba Networking MCR-HW-5K-F1 Mobility Conductor Hardware Appliance FIPS/TAA with support for up to 5,000
devices
JZ398A HPE Aruba Networksing MCR-HW-10K-F1 Mobility Conductor Hardware Appliance FIPS/TAA with Support for up to 10,000
devices
JY986A MCRPSU-400-AC 400W AC Spare Power Supply for Mobility Conductor Hardware Appliance — Order region specific
power cord
JZ072A MCR-FT Spare Fan Tray for Mobility Conductor Hardware Appliance